

GR Case No. 547/2017
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000457-2020)

Order no. 21 dt. 11.08.22

All the accused are absent by petition and praying time on the ground stated there in.

Accused also files late hazira.

Fix 29.12.22 for appearance and plea.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)